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TRAFFIC CRASHES - JAN - JUNE 2016

Arlington Heights

Police Department

Traffic Bureau

Cook County · Illinois
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Disclaimer
This map is for analysis purposes only.
It is not intended for navigation or location
of infrastructure. The reliability of this map
depends on the accuracy of its underlying
data sources which have not been verified.
Unauthorized duplication or distribution 
is prohibited.
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GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS DIVISION

33 S. ARLINGTON HTS. RD.
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 60005

(847) 368-5726
http://www.vah.com

Legend
Accidents:

US and State Highway

Streets
Interstate Highway

Major Streets

Local City Streets

FREQUENCY

Top 10 Crash Sites

1 - 5 ( 375 Sites )!!

6 - 10 ( 13 Sites )##

23 - 43 ( 6 Sites )EE

11 - 20 ( 11 Sites )EE

1. Arlington Heights Rd & Golf Rd                     

2. Arlington Heights Rd & Rand Rd    

3. Arlington Heights Rd & Palatine Rd          

4. Arlington Heights Rd & Algonquin Rd 

5. Palatine Rd & Rand Rd        

6. Palatine Rd & Kennicott Dr     

7. Arlington Heights Rd & Central Rd                

8. Wilke Rd & Dundee Rd      

9. Arlington Heights Rd & Lake Cook Rd                   

10. New Wilke Rd & Algonquin Rd 

- 43
- 38
- 36
- 30
- 30
- 23
- 20
- 19
- 17
- 16

DUI TOTAL:            13

=
=
=

    0
    4
    9

DUI Fatal      
DUI Injury                     
DUI Prop. Dam.

Traffic Crash types:

TOTAL:                1016

=
=
=

    1
178
837

Fatal Crash      
Injury                
Prop. Destr.

0 Alcohol DUI Property Damage ( 8 )

0 Alcohol DUI Personal Injury ( 4 )

Drugs DUI Personal Injury ( 0 )cc/
cc/ Drugs DUI Property Damage ( 1 )


